
HSK Cup 2019

JUNIOR K1 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70  0.11 0 1 1

Ref 

 1.812Lo

In
fo

Sofie Aagaard MIKKELSEN ASF  28.41  0.00 15.44 12.97 1  11

2S  0.00 0 00 1.302  1.30

CCoSp3 111 3.003  0.30  3.30

StSq1 -210 1.804 -0.06  1.74

-10-1-0.07 1.105 1A  1.03

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 1F+1Lo

7  0.60 -0.02 0 0 -11Lz  0.58

8  1.00  0.00 0  1.000 01F+1Lo

9  1.30 -0.09 -1  1.210 -1SSp1

 12.80  12.97

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,50 2,50

Factor 

 1.70  3.08

 3.00 1.70 2,503,253,25Performance

Composition 3,25 3,50 2,25 1.70  3.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.44

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.302S

In
fo

Karoline Saldern MÜLLER GSF  28.21  0.00 17.57 10.64 2  6

CSp2  0.30 2 21 1.802  2.10

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

1A 0-1-1 1.104 -0.07  1.03

000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

22  1.751 0.25 1.506 StSqB

7  0.50 -0.22 -5 -3 -52Lo<< <<  0.28

8  0.98 -0.15 -3  0.83-3 -31Lze+1Lo e

9  1.88 -0.13 0  1.75-1 -1CCoSp2V

 10.66  10.64

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,75 3,25

Factor 

 1.70  3.50

 3.42 1.70 3,003,503,75Performance

Composition 3,50 3,75 3,00 1.70  3.42

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.57

  <<  Downgraded jump   e  Wrong edge



HSK Cup 2019

JUNIOR K1 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Caroline RINGGAARD RSK  25.10 -0.50 15.44 10.16 3  4

1A  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

StSqB 100 1.503  0.05  1.55

2S -5-5-5 1.304 -0.65  0.65

000 0.00 1.105 1Lz+1Lo  1.10

-10  1.450-0.05 1.506 CCoSp1V

7  1.30 -0.04 -1 0 02S  1.26

8  1.10  0.02 0  1.120 11Lz+1Lo

9  1.30  0.13 0  1.431 2SSp1

 10.70  10.16

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,25 2,75

Factor 

 1.70  3.00

 3.00 1.70 3,003,003,00Performance

Composition 3,00 3,25 3,00 1.70  3.08

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.44

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.30 1 1 3

Ref 

 2.10StSq1

In
fo

Amalie Salvie Dahl HANSEN RSK  24.09 -1.00 16.16 8.93 4  5

1F  0.07 1 21 0.502  0.57

2S< -5-5-5 1.043 < -0.52  0.52

1Lze+1Lo -3-3-3 0.984 e -0.15  0.83

-110 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

-20  1.190-0.09 1.286 CCoSpBV

7  1.04 -0.52 -5 -5 -52S< <  0.52

8  1.00  0.00 0  1.000 01F+1Lo

9  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 0SSpB

 9.84  8.93

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,50 2,50

Factor 

 1.70  3.17

 3.08 1.70 2,503,253,50Performance

Composition 3,50 3,75 2,50 1.70  3.25

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.16

  <  Under-rotated jump   e  Wrong edge



HSK Cup 2019

JUNIOR K1 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.04 -0.31 -2 -2 -5

Ref 

 0.732S< <

In
fo

Clara Emilie SHARP-JOHANSEN HSK  23.94  0.00 14.46 9.48 5  12

1Lz+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

1F+1Lo 000 1.003  0.00  1.00

1Lz 000 0.604  0.00  0.60

-3-1-3-0.35 1.505 CCoSp1V  1.15

00  1.100 0.00 1.106 1A

7  0.60  0.00 0 0 01Lz  0.60

8  1.50  0.05 0  1.550 1StSqB

9  1.60  0.05 0  1.650 1SSp2

 10.04  9.48

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 3,00 2,25

Factor 

 1.70  2.67

 2.92 1.70 2,503,253,00Performance

Composition 3,00 3,25 2,50 1.70  2.92

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.46

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.03 0 1 1

Ref 

 0.531F

In
fo

Sille Maria SEJERSEN HSK  23.78  0.00 15.16 8.62 6  7

1A+1Lo  0.04 0 01 1.602  1.64

2S -100 1.303 -0.04  1.26

CCoSp1V 000 1.504  0.00  1.50

-3-3-3-0.14 0.485 1Lze e  0.34

-5-5  0.20-5-0.20 0.406 2S<< <<

7  1.50 -0.10 0 -1 -1StSqB  1.40

8  0.60 -0.04 -1  0.560 -11Lz! !

9  1.28 -0.09 -2  1.190 0FCCoSpBV

 9.16  8.62

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 2,50

Factor 

 1.70  3.00

 2.92 1.70 2,503,253,00Performance

Composition 3,25 3,50 2,25 1.70  3.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.16

  <<  Downgraded jump   e  Wrong edge  !  Not clear edge



HSK Cup 2019

JUNIOR K1 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.60 -0.02 0 0 -1

Ref 

 0.581Lz

In
fo

Veronica KRISTENSEN HSF  23.66  0.00 12.47 11.19 7  3

1A -0.04 -1 00 1.102  1.06

2Lo< -5-5-5 1.363 < -0.68  0.68

CCoSp2 010 2.504  0.08  2.58

000 0.00 1.005 1F+1Lo  1.00

-2-1  1.13-1-0.17 1.306 2S

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01Lz+1Lo  1.10

8  1.60  0.16 0  1.761 2SSp2

9  1.50 -0.20 -1  1.30-1 -2StSqB

 12.06  11.19

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 2,50 2,25

Factor 

 1.70  2.50

 2.42 1.70 2,002,502,75Performance

Composition 2,50 2,75 2,00 1.70  2.42

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.47

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.26 -3 -2 -2

Ref 

 0.841A

In
fo

Andrea Kjær PERSSON TSK  21.77  0.00 12.89 8.88 8  10

1Lz -0.04 -1 -10 0.602  0.56

CoSp1V 110 1.283  0.09  1.37

StSqB 0-1-1 1.504 -0.10  1.40

000 0.00 1.005 1F+1Lo  1.00

-3-3  0.42-3-0.18 0.606 1Lz

7  0.60 -0.02 -1 0 01Lz  0.58

8  1.00 -0.05 -1  0.95-1 -11F+1Lo

9  1.60  0.16 0  1.761 2SSp2

 9.28  8.88

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,75 2,50

Factor 

 1.70  2.58

 2.42 1.70 2,252,502,50Performance

Composition 2,75 2,75 2,25 1.70  2.58

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.89



HSK Cup 2019

JUNIOR K1 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.60  0.02 0 1 0

Ref 

 0.621Lz

In
fo

Zenia Højrup HANSEN HSF  21.70  0.00 12.05 9.65 9  9

1A -0.11 -1 -1-1 1.102  0.99

2S -100 1.303 -0.04  1.26

CCoSp1 100 2.004  0.07  2.07

00-1-0.04 1.305 2S  1.26

0-2  1.35-1-0.15 1.506 StSqB

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01Lz+1Lo  1.10

8  1.00  0.00 0  1.000 01F+1Lo

9  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -SSp

 9.90  9.65

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 2,50

Factor 

 1.70  2.50

 2.42 1.70 2,502,252,50Performance

Composition 2,25 2,00 2,25 1.70  2.17

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.05

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Mie Laura Bech MADSEN ASF  18.76 -0.50 11.20 8.06 10  1

1A -0.04 0 -10 1.102  1.06

1Lze -3-3-3 0.483 e -0.14  0.34

CCoSp1V -200 1.504 -0.10  1.40

-5-5-5-0.20 0.405 2S<< <<  0.20

-4-3  0.25-4-0.15 0.406 2S<< <<

7  1.50 -0.40 -3 -2 -3StSqB  1.10

8  1.00  0.00 0  1.000 01F+1Lo

9  1.60  0.11 0  1.711 1SSp2

 8.98  8.06

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,25 2,00

Factor 

 1.70  2.25

 2.08 1.70 1,752,252,25Performance

Composition 2,25 2,50 2,00 1.70  2.25

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.20

  <<  Downgraded jump   e  Wrong edge



HSK Cup 2019

JUNIOR K1 DAMER FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50 -0.03 -1 0 -1

Ref 

 0.471F

In
fo

Christine HØJLUND HSF  18.00  0.00 11.34 6.66 11  2

1A -0.07 0 -1-1 1.102  1.03

1Lze -3-3-3 0.483 e -0.14  0.34

2S -3-3-4 1.304 -0.43  0.87

00-1-0.02 0.905 1F+1T  0.88

--  0.00- 0.00 0.006 CSp

7  1.50 -0.25 -1 -1 -3StSqB  1.25

8  1.04 -0.17 -2  0.87-2 -12S< <

9  1.10 -0.15 -1  0.950 -3SSpB

 7.92  6.66

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,75 1,75

Factor 

 1.70  2.33

 2.17 1.70 1,502,502,50Performance

Composition 2,50 2,50 1,50 1.70  2.17

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.34

  <  Under-rotated jump   e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.44 -4 -4 -4

Ref 

 0.661A

In
fo

Emelie RELKELL MKK  14.46 -0.50 10.35 4.61 12  8

1F+1Lo -0.02 0 0-1 1.002  0.98

CCoSp --- 0.003  0.00  0.00

StSqB -2-3-3 1.504 -0.40  1.10

000 0.00 0.505 1Lo  0.50

-5-5  0.20-5-0.20 0.406 2S<< <<

7  0.00  0.00 - - -Lz  0.00

8  0.40 -0.11 -3  0.29-4 -11S+1T<< <<

9  1.10 -0.22 -1  0.88-3 -2SSpB

 6.00  4.61

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 2,00

Factor 

 1.70  2.17

 1.92 1.70 1,752,002,00Performance

Composition 2,00 1,75 2,25 1.70  2.00

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.35

  <<  Downgraded jump 

printed: 27-09-2019 19:03:09


